
P 48P 48

P 49

P 48

P 49

166
33

16530

16528

165
70/2

16571

16518/1

40382

40386/2

40385

40570/10

term
éskᔐterméskᔐ

term
éskᔐ

a s z f a l t

a s z f a l t

t ö l g y f a  p a l l ó

term
éskᔐ

terméskᔐ

term
éskᔐ

kiskockakᔐ

V Á R
 O

 S F A L
V Á R

 O
 S F A L

B U D A I   V Á R O S K A P U

vízmedence

vízmedence

SZOBOR

trafik

OSZLOP

K E L E T I   É R I N T ᔀ   Ú T

LEJÁRAT A

MÉLYGARÁZSBA

P 148

LEJÁRAT A

MÉLYGARÁZSBA

P 148

OSZLOP

13

49

1

12/19

3

B.Balogh Á.u.

59

"M"

5

7

6

7

6/1
8

9

4

14

11 12

6
4

3

8

7
5

3

2

1

53

52
50

1

48

2

51

59
57

55

56
54

3

109

11

13

9

17

7

21

12/2 14

16

19

18

15

16

14

1/4

23

25

16

1/
1

9391

60

63

64
62

65 67

61

20
18

3-
5

278

4

6

12

14

89
87

83
85

81

69
73

71

2

79

58

2

6
4

17

158

10

6

2318

20

2
2/

1

19

12

21

3

4

7
5

11

14

13

2

1

12

31

33
35

9

27

25

29

22

8

6

10

1

7

5
3

75

Irodaház

Televízió épülete

Óvoda

Hangverseny terem

Király utca
Király utca

7

Búza tér


